Rajasthan Paper Merchants Association

C/o. Lakshya Enterprises,

G — 82, Major Shaitan Singh Colony,

Shaitan Nagar,Jaipur- 302 016.

Name

Office

Res No

Mobile/Fax

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

014

015

A. K. Associates
F-3, S.S., Towers Dhamani Street
Chaura Rasta, Jaipur-302003

Abhinav Traders
1459, Near Auroygya Bharti
Sanghi Ji Ka Rasta, Jaipur-302003

Agarwal Paper Mart
902-903, Natanion Ka Rasta, Near
Parshwanath Bhawan, Jaipur-302003

Agarwal Paper Products
Jailal Munshi Ka Rasta
Chandpole Bazar, Jaipur-302001

Agarwal Trading Co.
Sarafa Bazar
Jodhpur

Ambika Sales Corporation
Munshi Marker, Phokran Kaveli
Tripoliya Road, Jodhpur

Anil Paper Agency
1472, Gulab Bari, Uniaro Ka Rasta
1st Crossing, Chandpole Bazar, Jaipur

Ankita Sales
855, Natanion Ka Rasta, Opp.
Parshwanath Bhawan, Jaipur-302003

Appolo Enterprises
Lal Ji Sand Ka Rasta
Chaura Rasta, Jaipur-302003

Arihant Agencies
259, Nahargarh Road, 1st Floor
Chandpole Bazar, Jaipur-302001

Arihant Paper Mart
Mahavir Cloth Market
Tripoliya Bazar, Jodhpur-342001

Arjun Traders

1182, Nationion Ka Rasta
Jaipur

Ashok Papers
939-940, Ranka Mansion, S.B.B.J.
Street, Choura Rasta, Jaipur-302003

Ashok Traders
35, Dhamani Market
Chaura Rasta, Jaipur-302003

Assam Paper Supply Company

2317062, 2322747

2316999

2324804

2322499, 2318892

2621509

2754005

2328425

2323621

2316715, 2320593

2626761

2315417

2323711, 2317991

2318769, 2318796

2378820, 2376200

2306912

2310944

2303509

2611509

2627428

2200346

2392064

2637391

2607531
2601696

2651833

2292305

9829057062

9829024509

9414269345

9828035678

9829014317

9829010696

9414069286

9829050820
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021
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025

026

027
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029

030

031

032

5-4, Windsor Plaza, S. C. Road
Jaipur-302001

Atlas Copy Udyog
20/107, Karkka Chowk
Ajmer

Agrasen Paper Agency
A-47, Sikar House Colony, Out Side
Chandpole, Jaipur

Balaji Paper Agencies
893, Prakash Mansion
Natanion Ka Rasta, Jaipur-302003

Bansal Papers
59, Koliwara
Udaipur

Bhagirath Nandlal
202, Tripolia Bazar
Jaipur-302002

Capital Papers
833, Churuka Ka Rasta
Chaura Rasta, Jaipur-302003

Delux Paper Convertors
Dhamani Street
Chaura Rasta, Jaipur-302003

Deluxe Paper Industries
Purani Mandi
Ajmer

Deo Raj Meretiya & Co.
Kapra Bazar
Jodhpur

Dhanraj Jain Bahiwala
Purani Mandi

Ajmer

Diamond Jublee Press
Laxmi Chowk

Ajmer

Diamond Paper Traders
Dhamani Market
Chaura Rasta, Jaipur-302003

Emegm Sales
Dhamani Market
Chaura Rasta, Jaipur-302003

Ekta Business Corporation
1328, Uniyaron Ka Rasta, Shahpura
House, Chandpole Bazar, Jaipur

Ganesh Dass Basti Mal
Kapra Market
Jodhpur

Garg Paper Agencies
Lalji Sand Ka Rasta
Chaura Rasta, Jaipur-302003

Hind Paper Mart
Purani Mandi
Ajmer

2301272

2314357

2528382

2560243

2324246

2312436

2420584, 2426287

2623548

2421431

0145-2431898

2311439, 2318897

2314803

2311423

5102644

2312300, 2316848

2420977

2421969

2304383 9414042791

2672506 2316061

2486180

2612561

9828012436

2423884

2550497

2421073

0145-2420120

2354847
2520713
9414063923
9829015350
2420092
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034

035

036

037

038

039

040

041

042

043

044

045

046

047

048

049

050

Indra & Company
30, Tripolia Bazar
Jaipur-302002

J. K. Trading Corporation
Chandi Hall
Jodhpur

Jain Bhandari Brothers
Loha Bazar, Chaman Pura
Udaipur

Jain Brothers
Narayan Plaza, Ground Floor, Pandit
Shivdeen Ka Rasta, Kishanpole Bzr.,Jaipur

Jaipur Paper Mart
Sharda Bhawan, 350/351
Chaura Rasta, Jaipur-302003

Jaipur Papers
919, S.B.B.J. Street, Chaura Rasta
Jaipur-302003

Jalan Paper Traders
Natanion Ka Rasta, Prakash Mansion
Jaipur-302003

Jagdamba Paper Traders
2977, Uniyaron Ka Rasta, Ilird
Crossing, Chandpole Bazar, Jaipur

Kamal Paper Convertors
3, L.B.S. Udyogpuri, Chhawani Road
Beawar

Kamal Paper Store
11/2, Bata Gali No. 2
Inside Suraj Pole, Udaipur

Kayathwal Agencies
2nd Crossing, Bordi Ka Rasta
Kishanpole Bazar, Jaipur-302003

Khandelwal Paper Ind.
4, L. B. S. Udyogpuri
Chhawani Road, Beawar

Khandelwal Paper Mart
Royal Talkies Road
Old Bus Stand, Beawar

Kishan Paper Mart
C/o Laxmi Paper Agency,1459, Ayorgya
Bharti ka Rasta, Jaipur-302003

Krishna Paper Mart
Koliwara
Udaipur

Krishna Sales
919, S.B.B.J. Street
Chaura Rasta, Jaipur-302003

Kanchan Traders
3, Gajner Road, Near Head Post Office
Bikaner-334001

Lakshya Enterprises
G-82, Major Saitan Singh Colony
Shastri Nagar, Jaipur

2321896

2621439

2523954, 2527593

2310199

2564607

2316037, 2319537

2315871

259191, 258661

256661

2525821

2319728

257717, 253437

250557

2316272

2323970

2316037, 2319537

2526194

2318252

2450959
2451762

2330926

2565233

2301328

2352650

251954
254554

2486243

255717
250717

252300

2230477

2301328
2302395

2232946

9414132439

9414336165

9414139194
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061
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067

068

Lal Chand Hangam Chand Modi
Mahaveer Bazar
Beawar

Laxmi Paper Mart
Dabgaron Ki Gali
Moti Chawk, Jodhpur

Lodha Offset Ltd.
E-92, Marudhar Industrial Area
Basni-Il Phase, Jodhpur

Mahalaxmi Trading Co.
204-B, Adarsh Plaza, 2nd FlIr., Near
Khasa Kothi Circle, Jaipur

Mahaveer Paper Stores
126, Sarvaritu Vilas Colony
Udaipur-313301

Maheshwari Paper Mart
1/5, Surajpole Koliwara
Udaipur

Mangal Brothers
Gopal Ji Ka Mohalla
Inside Ajmer Gate, Beawar

Manu Sons

Dhamani Street, Chaura Rasta
Jaipur

Marvel Papers (P) Ltd.

1998, Naiwala Bhawan
Chandpole Bazar, Jaipur-302001

Mewar Paper Mart
13, New Ashwini Marg
Udaipur-313001

Modern Paper Agencies
253, Tripolia Bazar
Jaipur-302002

Mohit Papers

S. No. 4, Shree Achaleshwar, Mahadev
Mkt.,Opp. J.N.V.U. OldCampus, Jodhpur

Moti Lal Madan Raj Jain
Kapra Bazar
Jodhpur

Moti Lal Nathmal & Sons
G-14, S.S. Tower, Dhamani Street
Chaura Rasta, Jaipur-302003

Mukesh Trading Co.
Ramdwara Galli, Purani Mandi
Ajmer

Nand Lal Shanakar Lal
256, Tripolia Bazar
Jaipur-302002

Narendra Paper Mart
Ram Pura Bazar
Kota-324006

Narshing Das Kishan Lal

Kagdi Bhawan, 987, Gopal Ji Ka Rasta

Jaipur-302003

257478

2623746 P.P.

2740410

2201974, 4021072

2484781

2428756

253988, 257988

2315869

2325364, 2322434

2522008, 2561875

2560861, 2571928

0291-2514577

2639827

2317062, 2322747

2427656

2561389

0744-2326007

0744-2451156

2563315

221546

2748267

2350029

2410208

2600107

2213568
2215460

2425879
2425704

2564302

9829024410

9414492229

9829043753

0291-2516665 9414132024

2620747

2306370

2423557

2562372

2328007

2326002

2319056

9829022827

3100777
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079

080
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082
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084

085
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Narsingh Das Shyam Lal
271-B, Tripolia Bazar
Jaipur-302002

Natraj Card Emporium
Janakdeep Complex
Gumanpura, Kota

Om Trading House
958, Dhamani Street
Chaura Rasta, Jaipur-302003

Paper Center
Udaishingh Ji Ki Haweli
Tripolia Bazar, Jaipur-302002

Paper Sales Agencies
Novelty House, Ghas Katla
Ajmer

Parnami Papers
625, Kushinath Ki Gali
Vidayadher Ka Rasta, Jaipur-302003

Parnami Trading Corporation
B-17A, Dhruv Marg, Tilak Nagar
Jaipur-302004

Pine Papers

Jaipur

Pink Paper Mart
2976, Unioro Ka Rasta
3rd Crossing, Chandpole Bazar, Jaipur

Prahlad Das Giriraj Prasad
246, Tripolia Bazar
Jaipur-302002

Prahland Das Ramvatar
230, Tripolia Bazar
Jaipur-302002

Prakash Brothers
Chandi Hall
Jodhpur

Prem Sales Corporation
204, Navjivan Complex
Station Road, Jaipur-302001

Quality Paper & Stnrs.
Churi Bazar, Purani Mandi
Ajmer

R. K. Paper
8, Koliwara, Surajpole
Udaipur

Raghav Trading Corporation
227, City Center, S. C. Road
Jaipur-302001

Rajputana Papers
2966, Uniara Rao Ka Rasta
Chandpole Bazar, Jaipur-302001

Rajasthan Papers
3736, Ramdut Bhawan, 5th Crossing
Nahargarh Road, Jaipur-302001

2567524

2328185

2313388, 2315599

2316729, 2317147

2422855, 2423778

2573040

2620131

2328037

2567176

2561831

2626175

2378065, 2373459

2431803

2523314

2364062, 2379293

2316351, 2314811

2671544

2652961

2652962

2429833

2623795

2350029

2429357

2655347
2583954

2306235
2207255

2352281
2316351

9414187185

9829007640

9314509434

9829011328

9829018037

9829021156

9829051919

9829014716
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090
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Rajasthan Paper Corporation
Dhamani Street, Chaura Rasta
Jaipur-302003

Rajasthan Paper Mart
Amba Market, Purani Mandi
Ajmer

Rajasthan Paper Marchant
66, M.G.D. Market
Tripolia Bazar, Jaipur-302002

Rajasthan Pap Sales Pvt. Ltd.
Coral Castle, E-92, Subhash Marg
C-Scheme, Jaipur-302003

Rajasthan Paper Traders
214, Tripolia Bazar
Jaipur-302003

Rajasthan New Stationers
Laxmi Narayan Mandir Road
Bhilwara

Raj Paper & Stationers
Ajjad Mohalla, Session Court Road
Bhilwara

Ramakant Krishankant Shah
Dhamani Street
Chaura Rasta, Jaipur-302003

Ramchandra Chouthmal
240, Tripolia Bazar
Jaipur-302002

Rashleela Papers

C-5, Malviya Nagar, Opp. Saint Anslam

School, Jaipur-302003

Rastogi & Company
26, Tripolia Bazar
Jaipur-302002

Rastogi & Rastogi
Kutchery Road
Ajmer

S. Dinesh & Co.
Dhamani Market, Chaura Rasta
Jaipur-302003

S. P. Paper Traders
2300, Sailon Ki Gali, Purani Basti
Jaipur-302001

Sanjay Traders
5th Crossing, Uniyaraon ka Rasta
Chandpole Bazar, Jaipur-302001

Satguru Nank Binding House
Madan Niwas, Dhan Mandi
Ajmer

Satia Paper Mills Ltd.

304, Navjivan Complex
29, Station Road, Jaipur-302001

Shankar Storage Agencies
Parshanath Bhawan
Natanion Ka Rasta, Jaipur-302003

2311978, 2318574

2623165, 2622569

2313653, 2318739

2564128, 2567589

01482-227419, 232214

01482-226246

2314927

2567128

2522723

2316494

2421676

2311385, 2312589

2364741

2427656

2371055, 2379554

2314495

2203858
2203580

2425960

2320701

2203858

2203490

2603685

01482-

221136

01482-

221255

2551673

2566412

2524100

2229482

2423576

2322329

2315209

2331745

2425356

2300945

9414115436

9829244246

9829036469

9829010708
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Shankeshwar Paper Mart
Mahavir Cloth Market
Tripolia Bazar, Jodhpur

Sharma Manufacturers
Kashinath Ji ki Gali, Vidyadhar Ka
Rasta, Tripolia Bazar, Jaipur-302002

Shiva International
1616, Film Colony, S.M.S. Highway
Jaipur-302003

Shree Nath Enterprises
844, Natanion Ka Rasta
Jaipur-302003

Singhvi Stationers
8-9, Aaijee Market
Surajpole, Pali, Marwar

Subhash Sales Corporation
11, Lalpura Colony
Bansthali Marg, S. C. Road, Jaipur-1

Suman Enterprises
C-68, Dharam Narain Ji Hatta
Paota, Jodhpur

Sumati Trading Company
Mahaveer Cloth Market, Tripoliya Road
Jodhpur

Sumati Trading Corporation
Mahaveer Cloth Market
Tripoliya Road, Jodhpur

Sunlit Trade Link
Narayan Plaza, R.No.208, 2nd Floor, Pandit
Shivdeen ka rasta, Kishanpole Bzr., Jaipur

Suraj Mal Dhanraj
Cloth Market
Jodhpur

Swastic Agencies
64, Hathroj Fort
Ajmer Road, Jaipur-302001

Swdeshi Paper Agencies
82-83, M. G. D. Market
Tripolia Bazar, Jaipur-302002

Swdeshi Paper Sales Agencies
Dhamani Street, Chaura Rasta
Jaipur-302003

T & M Corporation
322, Tagour Nagar, Behind Hirapura
School, Ajmer Road, Jaipur-302024

Tayal Copy Udyog
Purani Mandi

Ajmer

Texcham Enterprises

Near Jain Temple
Ajit Colony, Jodhpur

United Agencies
Purani Mandi
Ajmer

2626761

2565932

2319717

2313306

02932-250182

2376718

2546114

2623743

2438102, 2644707

2311725

2620133

2314971

2318716

2431439, 2431090

2510709

2423793

2637391

2352650

2292652

2594413

02932-

227805

2213200

2616034

2703341

2712022

2439374

2336182

2335849

2654230

2355041

2432139

2624348

2425348

9828035678

9829064413

9414122805

9829026114

5060395

9414047311

9829024133

2314296
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United Traders
S-25/26, Mayur Complex, 2nd Floor
Nehru Bazar, Jaipur-302003

V. K. Papers
Kapra Bazar
Jodhpur

Vardan Sales
3817, Vishnu Marg, Gangauri Bazar
Jaipur-302002

Vijay International
Chameliwala Market
M. I. Road, Jaipur-302001

Vinika Sales
958, Dhamani Street
Chaura Rasta, Jaipur-302003

Vinit Paper Mart
828, Natanion Ka Rasta
Jaipur-302003

Vipul Enterprises
21, Riyan House, Sojati Gate
Jodhpur

Yash Enterprises

Ram Pura
Kota-324006

2326706, 2323448

2639827

2327426

2374917, 2220595

2327881, 2322470

2323048

2639812, 2613543

2380332, 2320437

2304591
2306053

2620747

2327426

2399447

2545195
2543018

2428331
2423331

9829022827

9829058455

9829021912



